Spezifikationen

BAULMANN

800 ‘ 40

800

65.620.00

Oberflache:
Lampenfassung:
Breite:

Hoéhe:
Ausladung:
Gewicht:
Wattage:
Netzspannung:
Schutzart:
Schutzklasse:

Sicherheitsnorm:

Glas 00
2 X LED integriert / 230V /16 W
800 mm
800 mm
40 mm
21, kg
16 W
230V
P44

I

CE

Spiegel, beleuchtet (Floatglas)

Abm. (BxHXT) ca. 800 x 800 x 40 mm
inkl. LED 12 V / ca. 16 Watt warmweiR
inkl. Schaltnetzteil

Schutzart IP 44


http://www.tcpdf.org

